

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4302 of 2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2004 in WA No.5361/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

G.M., PERSONAL DEPARTMENT, DENA BANK &ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JYOTHI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ejoinder

Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks. R

affidavit be filed within two weeks thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master